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Material/Color

Product

WCC-140TT-25S

Plastic wire clips

PP / Transparent

Model no.

4.30

20.00

14.00

5.40

?.20

2.80

1.00
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PART No

NAME PLASTIC SCREW

WCC-140TT-25S

5.5

Material /Color PC / Transparent

John

Gary

9.0

 5.0

M3

23-06-2016 up-dated screw length C. CHOY
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